
Al-Zahra College for Women كليـة الـزهـراء للـبنات

Study Plans - English

Samah Saud Ali Al-Khayari
08-02-2022  17:15

Page 1 \ User Name :
 Print Date  :

2

Graphic Design / Diploma

Major60
5Edition

Course Name

Course Name

Course Name

3
3
3

3
3
3
3

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

((Pre) 11101)

((Pre) 19103)
((Pre) 19105)

((Pre) 19201)
((Pre) 19102)
((Pre) 19203)
((Pre) 19104)

((Pre) 19107)

Prerequisite Courses

Prerequisite Courses

Prerequisite Courses

Nothing
Min Semester
Max Semester

3
10

Category

Category

 College Requirements

 Major Requirements

Group

Group

Group

Compulsory

Elective

Compulsory

11101
11103
11108

11102
11105
11106
11107

19104
19106
19201
19202
19203
19204
19205
19206
19207

 course

 course

 course

Plan Semester 20151

Hrs

Hrs

( 12 )

( 30 )

( 9 )

( 3 )

( 27 )

Major

Plan Hrs Plan Type

:

:
:
:

:

:

:
:Thesis Type

:

:

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

:

:

:

Prerequisit Hrs

Prerequisit Hrs

Prerequisit Hrs

30

Study Type Regular Studi

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Semester(s)

Semester(s)

Al Zahra College For Women Department DesignCollege : :

:

:

:

:

:

:

(Arabic Language (1   
The History of Oman   
Entrepreneurship   

(Arabic Language (2   
Contemporary Issues   
Arab Islamic Civilization   
Man and Environment   

(Computer Graphics (1   
Drawing and Painting   
Printing Techniques   
Silk Screen Printing   
Logo Design and Application   
Newspaper and Magazine Design   
(Computer Graphics (2   
Typography   
History of Islamic Art   

Not FoundTraining :
:Training Hrs



Al-Zahra College for Women كليـة الـزهـراء للـبنات

Study Plans - English

Samah Saud Ali Al-Khayari
08-02-2022  17:15

Page 2 \ User Name :
 Print Date  :

2

Course Name

Course Name

3
3
3

3
3
3
3
3
3

Hrs

Hrs

((Pre) 19108)

((Pre) 19101)

Prerequisite Courses

Prerequisite Courses

Category

Category

 Major Requirements

 Department Requirements

Group

Group

Elective

Compulsory

19109
19208
19209

19101
19102
19103
19105
19107
19108

 course

 course

Hrs

Hrs

( 30 )

( 18 )

( 3 )

( 18 )

:

:

Hrs

Hrs

:

:

Prerequisit Hrs

Prerequisit Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

:

:

:

Photography for Advertising   
Advanced Printing Techniques   
Marketing and Advertising Campaigns   

Basic Design (1) 2 Dimensional   
Basic Design (2) 3 Dimensional   
Computer Skills   
Drawing   
History of Art and Architecture   
Digital and Traditional Photography   


