

## Study Plans - English

Major : Graphic Design / Diploma Plan Semester : 20151

College : Al Zahra College For Women Department : Design

Plan Hrs : 60 Plan Type : Major

Min Semester : 3 Semester(s) Training : Not Found Edition : 5 Study Type: Regular Stud

Max Semester : 10 Semester(s) Training Hrs : Thesis Type : Nothing

Category: College Requirements Hrs: (12) Hrs

Group : Compulsory Hrs : (9) Hrs

course	Course Name	Hrs	Prerequisite Courses	Prerequisit Hrs
11101	(Arabic Language (1	3		
11103	The History of Oman	3		
11108	Entrepreneurship	3		30

Group : Elective Hrs : (3) Hrs

course	Course Name	Hrs	Prerequisite Courses	Prerequisit Hrs
11102	(Arabic Language (2	3	((Pre) 11101)	
11105	Contemporary Issues	3		
11106	Arab Islamic Civilization	3		
11107	Man and Environment	3		

Category: Major Requirements Hrs: (30) Hrs

Group : Compulsory Hrs : (27) Hrs

course	Course Name	Hrs	Prerequisite Courses	Prerequisit Hrs
19104	(Computer Graphics (1	3	((Pre) 19103)	
19106	Drawing and Painting	3	((Pre) 19105)	
19201	Printing Techniques	3		
19202	Silk Screen Printing	3	((Pre) 19201)	
19203	Logo Design and Application	3	((Pre) 19102)	
19204	Newspaper and Magazine Design	3	((Pre) 19203)	
19205	(Computer Graphics (2	3	((Pre) 19104)	
19206	Typography	3		
19207	History of Islamic Art	3	((Pre) 19107)	



## **Study Plans - English**

Category Major Requirements Hrs : (30) Hrs

Group : Elective Hrs : (3) Hrs

course	Course Name	Hrs	Prerequisite Courses	Prerequisit Hrs
19109	Photography for Advertising	3	((Pre) 19108)	
19208	Advanced Printing Techniques	3		
19209	Marketing and Advertising Campaigns	3		

Category: Department Requirements Hrs: (18) Hrs

Group : Compulsory Hrs : (18) Hrs

course	Course Name	Hrs	Prerequisite Courses	Prerequisit Hrs
19101	Basic Design (1) 2 Dimensional	3		
19102	Basic Design (2) 3 Dimensional	3	((Pre) 19101)	
19103	Computer Skills	3		
19105	Drawing	3		
19107	History of Art and Architecture	3		
19108	Digital and Traditional Photography	3		

Page